(three) years, with a value of at least Tk. 10,00,000 (Ten Lakh )
c) The minimum amount of financial resources as liquid asset or working
capital or credit line(s) or specific credit commitment or in any combination of
them, of the Tenderers shall be Tk 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lakh)

Brief Description of
Goods and Related
Service :

Supply of Spare Parts for Seal Water Pump at Matarbari Coal Fired Power
Plant

Evaluation Type : Lot wise

Document Available : Package wise
Document Fees : Package wise
Tender/Proposal
Document Price (In